Enhance your home, office, restaurant
or bar with Italian Quality!!




About us

LowVeld Coffee is a coffee supplier that specializes in commercial and domestic machines and of course supplying
you with delicious coffee. We work with coffee shops, deli’s, cafés and restaurants all over South. Africa and supply
to people at home. Our range of products also has Cookware, kitchenware and kitchen appliances for professional

and home use. Great Prices, Great Range. Visit our Showrooms!

Our Services

Coffee machine sales, repairs and rentals

Sales

We sell a wide range of commercial machines, suitable for Cafe's, Offices, Restaurants, Public
Houses and more.

Rentals

Our Vending offers complete leasing packages that cater to your needs and allow you to spend that
all important capital more effectively.

Repairs & Service

LaeVeld Koffie provides repair of automatic coffee machines, spare parts and the maintenance of
automatic coffee and espresso machines. Our technical Departments country-wide provide
professional in-house servicing and onsite support.

Installation and training

Our trained and highly skilled technicians are available on call to do site installations and training.

Our Brands

All major brands are represented, and we have a policy of representing brands that have reputations for quality,

durability and reliability.
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We bring to you "Our very own In-House Coffee Brand, TheBig5 "
* Whole beans or ground upon your request S \
* A or AA Grade Ground Coffee and Coffee Beans gy
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* Vending Espresso Chocolate Powder i @
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* 1000g | 1Kg, * 500g, * 250g
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Automatic ‘Bean-To-Cup’ Machines 2018

Automatic espresso machines provide you cup after cup of coffee made from coffee beans, freshly ground at

the touch of a button. One touch espresso and milk froth With Saeco's ultimate cappuccinatore

Gaggia Anima Prestige One-Touch Automatic Coffee Machine

20 Cups per Bean hopper filling

a" ——\ 2018

Technical Specifications:

Boiler material:

Pump pressure:
Power:

Voltage:

Frequency:

Maximum cup height:
Product weight:
Dimensions (L x D x H):
Coffee bean capacity:
Dump box capacity:
Milk carafe capacity:

Water tank capacity:

Arrival

Stainless steel
15 bar

1850 W

230 V

50 Hz

150 mm

13.4 kg
230x430x340 mm
250 gr

11 servings
0.51

1.851

The Gaggia Anima Prestige is an automatic coffee
machine with one-touch espresso and milk
capabilities. Featuring stainless steel front paneling
and a vibrant LED display, modern design blends with
Italian tradition. Brew espresso and long coffee with
the push of a button and adjust temperature,

volume, and strength to your liking.
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Integrated milk carafe

100% Ceramic grinder

One-touch beverage selection
Programmable dispensing system
Auto-cappuccino system

15-Bar pump

Ground coffee option

Removable patented brewing group
Programmable pre-infusion
Opti-aroma

Gaggia adapting system
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Gaggia Naviglio Deluxe Automatic Espresso Machine

30 Cups per Bean hopper filling

Arrival
2018

Technical Specifications:

Boiler material: Stainless steel

Pump pressure: 15 bar
Power: 1400 W
Voltage: 230V
Frequency: 50 Hz
Product weight: 9.5 kg

Dimensions (L x D x H): 44x34x26 cm
Coffee bean capacity: 300 gr
Dump box capacity: 11 servings

Water tank capacity: 1.51

Perfect espresso by simlpy pressing a button Gaggia
Naviglio, you will be able to automatically
personalize the grind setting, length and body: this is
the best and easiest way to prepare an espresso
that's full of flavor.

Semi-professional espresso coffee machine with
integrated grinder. Suitable for small restaurants,

cafe, and small hotels, offices.
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100% Ceramic grinders

Quick heat boiler

Automatic circuit cleaning
Automatic milk frother

Saves coffee length & strength
Easy cleaning
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Gaggia Classic Semi-Automatic Coffee Machine

30 Cups per Bean hopper filling

Arrival
2018

Technical Specifications:

Boiler material: Stainless steel

Pump pressure:
Voltage:

Frequency:

Product weight:
Dimensions (L x D x H):
Coffee bean capacity:
Dump box capacity:

Water tank capacity:

15 bar

230V

50 Hz

7 kg
24x24x38 cm
300 gr

11 servings
2.11

The Gaggia Classic is indeed a true classic.
With great design and build quality the Gaggia Classic
will go on making great coffee long after many other

coffee machines have been laid to rest.

.
|

15-Bar pump

Shut-off mode

Chromed brass filter holder

Stainless steel boiler 2 ‘crema perfetta’ filters
Pannarello steam wand

Cup holder
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Saeco Odea Giro Plus HD45669

20 Cups per Bean hopper filling

Technical Specifications:

Boiler material: Stainless steel

Pump pressure: 15 bar
Power: 1400 W
Voltage: 230V
Frequency: 50 Hz

Maximum cup height: 150 mm

13.4 kg
Dimensions (L x D x H): 245x420x360 mm
Coffee bean capacity: 300 gr

Product weight:

Dump box capacity: 11 servings
Milk carafe capacity: 0.51

Water tank capacity: 1.6l

The Simple, but stylish, the Odea Giro will have you
conjuring up fabulous espressos, cappuccinos, mochas,
lattes and all of your favorite coffeehouse drinks with

the touch of a finger.
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Simultaneously preparation of 2 cups coffee
Removable brewing unit.

Coffee volume control - adjustable knob.
Opti - dose coffee quantity button

Aqua Prima water filter.

Removable water tank capacity.
Pannarello frother.

Ceramic Grinder.

Adjustable tray.

Cup holding surface.

Rapid Steam

Control panel indicating alarm light
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Saeco Exprelia Evo HD8857

30 Cups per Bean hopper filling

Technical Specifications:

Boiler material: Stainless steel

Pump pressure: 15 bar

Power: 1400 W .
Voltage: 230V

Frequency: 50 Hz ¢
Maximum cup height: 150 mm

Product weight: 13.4 kg .
Dimensions (L x D x H): 245x420x360 mm
Coffee bean capacity: 300 gr .
Dump box capacity: 11 servings o

Milk carafe capacity: 0.51
Water tank capacity: 1.6

Only the Saeco Exprelia EVO espresso machine delivers
the ultimate milk experience thanks to the new H2
Technology Milk Carafe and the full bean to cup

customization
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Easy cleaning thanks to removable brewing group

Espresso technology: * Saeco adapting system * Aroma-system:
pre-brewing *SBS: créme adaptor

Milk Variations: *Integrated auto milk function *Milk quantity
selector *Removable milk carafe

Cleaning and maintenance: * Automatic coffee circuit rinse
*Automatic milk circuit rinse *Descaling cycle

Usage: *Adjustable coffee dispenser *Bypass for grinded coffee
*Frontal access to all function *Instant steam (2 boilers)
*Removable brewing group *Removable water tank

Milk specialties without the wait thanks to a double boiler
Coffee without burned taste thanks to 100% ceramic grinder

5 step adjustable grinder

Brews 7 coffee varieties

Always a clean machine thanks to auto-clean and descaling
Hygienic milk frothing thanks to automated dual cleaning
Automatic Stand-by Option
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Saeco Intelia Evo HD8752/94

30 Cups per Bean hopper filling

Only the Saeco Intelia super-automatic espresso
machine offers you the perfect Espresso
experience, easy to use, easy to customize,
easy to clean. Prepare a tasty Espresso or

creamy milk froth with just a touch of a button.

* Perfect froth thanks to the dual chamber milk
carafe

* Coffee without the wait thanks to the quick
heat boiler

¢ (Coffee without burned taste thanks to 100%
ceramic grinders

¢ Save your favorite coffee settings

¢ Play with the coffee's richness with our
adjustable grinders

Technical Specifications:

Dimensions (LxDxH)
Weight

Power Consumption
Removable water reservoir
Capacity of the bean hopper
Milk Carafe capacity

Boiler

Pump pressure

Colour

Silver/Lateral sides Black
Shell

stainless steel grid and cup holder

Dreg drawer capacity
Maximum Cup Height
Grinder blades
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256x444x340

9 Kg

1900 W

1,5t

300g

0.5l

Stainless Steel (Inox)
15 bar

Frontal Pearl

ABS Plastic body,

10 servings

130mm

Ceramic

* Avoid heat loss and fit every cup with our adjustable spout
* Always a clean machine thanks to auto-clean and descaling
e Easy cleaning thanks to removable brewing group

e Easy cleaning thanks to dishwasher-safe parts

e 5 step adjustable grinder
e Brews 7 coffee varieties
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Saeco Minuto Black

30 Cups per Bean hopper filling

Only the Saeco Minuto super-automatic espresso
machine delivers the real first bean to cup
experience with maximum convenience, top-

notch performance and large capacities in extra

compact dimensions.

e Perfect froth thanks to the dual chamber milk

carafe

* Coffee without the wait thanks to the quick

heat boiler

¢ (Coffee without burned taste thanks to 100%

ceramic grinders

e Save your favorite coffee settings
¢ Play with the coffee's richness with our

adjustable grinders

Technical Specifications:

Pump pressure:
Power:
Voltage:
Frequency:

Pre-brewing system:

Simultaneous brewing:

Colour:

Materials and finishing:

Product weight:

Dimensions (L x D x H):

Coffee bean capacity:
Milk carafe capacity:
Water tank capacity:

Maximum cup height:

eoWw™ |

15 bar
1850 W
230V

50 Hz

Yes

Yes

Black

ABS plastic
7.5 kg
215x429x330 mm
250 gr
0.51

1.81

152 mm

* Avoid heat loss and fit every cup with our adjustable spout
* Always a clean machine thanks to auto-clean and descaling
e Easy cleaning thanks to removable brewing group

e Easy cleaning thanks to dishwasher-safe parts

e 5 step adjustable grinder
e Brews 7 coffee varieties
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Saeco Minuto Silver

30 Cups per Bean hopper filling

Only the Saeco Minuto super-automatic espresso
machine delivers the real first bean to cup
experience with maximum convenience, top-

notch performance and large capacities in extra

compact dimensions.

e Perfect froth thanks to the dual chamber milk

carafe

* Coffee without the wait thanks to the quick

heat boiler

¢ (Coffee without burned taste thanks to 100%

ceramic grinders

* Save your favorite coffee settings
¢ Play with the coffee's richness with our

adjustable grinders

Technical Specifications:

Pump pressure: 15 bar
Power: 1850 W
Voltage: 230V
Frequency: 50 Hz
Pre-brewing system: Yes
Simultaneous brewing: Yes
Colour: Silver
Materials and finishing: ABS plastic
Product weight: 7.5 kg
Dimensions (L x D x H): 215%x429x330 mm
Coffee bean capacity: 250 gr
Milk carafe capacity: 0.51
Water tank capacity: 1.81
Maximum cup height: 152 mm
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¢ Avoid heat loss and fit every cup with our adjustable spout

¢ Always a clean machine thanks to auto-clean and descaling

e Easy cleaning thanks to removable brewing group
* Easy cleaning thanks to dishwasher-safe parts

e 5 step adjustable grinder

* Brews 7 coffee varieties

Contact us Phone: +27(0)76 162 4944 | Email: info@lowveldcofee.co.za | Web: LowVeldCoffee.co.za Address: 3 Aluminium Street White River, 1240, South Africa.

We also have a dealers located in Namibia, Tanzania.



Coffee Capsule Pod Machines 2018

The Caffitaly System is an innovative combined system, consisting of machines and capsules, whose components

are protected by international patents, in order to keep the taste and the aroma of all blends from the coffee

bean to the cup, in accordance with the Italian tradition.

Caffitaly S15 Coffee Capsule Machine

Technical Specifications:

All the pleasure without the fuss

Pump pressure: 15 bar

Power: 950 W

Voltage: 230V
Frequency: 50 Hz

Product weight: 6 kg

Dimensions (H x W x D): 280x220x360 mm
Water tank capacity: 1.31

Dreg drawer capacity: 18 capsules

From its eye-catching look to new trend colors, the S15 combines versatility with its versatility.
Thanks to its adjustable height-adjustable cups, S15 allows you to prepare hot coffee and drinks, both in cups and

cups.

» Separate Espresso, Long coffee, Cappuccino, Latte, Hot Milk and
Filter coffee selection buttons

* Adjustable cup dispenser for large cups/espresso cups

¢ Programmable cup sizes

e Automatic Energy saving

Contact us Phone: +27(0)76 162 4944 | Email: info@lowveldcofee.co.za | Web: LowVeldCoffee.co.za Address: 3 Aluminium Street White River, 1240, South Africa.
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Caffitaly S22 Coffee Capsule Machine

Innovative technology and superior delivery

Technical Specifications:

Pump pressure:
Power:
Voltage:
Frequency:

Product weight:

Dimensions (H x W x D):

Water tank capacity:

Dreg drawer capacity:

15 bar

950 W

230V

50 Hz

6 kg
280x220x360 mm
1.31

18 capsules

The S22 is the first Caffitaly System fully milk integrated capsule machine. This means cappuccinos and lattes at the
press of one button. With its Italian design, innovative technology and superior delivery, the 522 will become the
most treasured appliance in your home.

With the press of a button, you will have a superbly frothed cappuccino or latte in your hands within minutes.

And no matter what your selection is, with or without milk, you will achieve barista quality coffee in the
convenience of your home or office.

Technology and simplicity have joined together to make your coffee experience even more enjoyable than ever
before without compromising on the tradition of making the perfect espresso

The Caffitaly System has the largest range of compatible capsules from the world’s most loved brands and with the
unique two filter system within each capsule - you’ll achieve a superior coffee extraction and delivery each and
every time.

Apart from the Italian design and innovative technology, the S22 is all about convenience and packed with features
so you can enjoy all the pleasure without any fuss.

» Separate Espresso, Long coffee, Cappuccino, Latte, Hot Milk and Filter coffee
selection buttons
e Adjustable cup dispenser for large cups/espresso cups
* Programmable cup sizes
e Automatic Energy saving =
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Caffitaly 59001 Coffee Capsule Machine

Effortless and Elegant

Caffital
aizaly

Technical Specifications:

Pump pressure:
Power:
Voltage:
Frequency:

Product weight:

Dimensions (H x W x D):

Water tank capacity:

Dreg drawer capacity:

15 bar

1900 W

230V

50-60 Hz

26 kg
395x545x435 mm
41

60 capsules

Caffitaly 59001 is a perfect solution for people looking for a very high quality of coffee in an office or bar

environment. Caffitaly allows several roasters all over the world to put their coffees in to the Caffitaly capsule.

S9001 has a professional frothing arm and hot water spout and a 4 ltr water tank.

Caffitaly $9001 Coffee Machine is their modern Espresso Coffee Maker with advanced technology and an innovative

capsule system. Incorporates a traditional Frothing Nozzle for heating or frothing milk, so you can choose from a

perfect espresso, latté or cappuccino. And with the ability to choose from the plentiful varieties of ground coffee or

the convenience of Caffitaly capsules, Caffitaly has given us a machine for the coffee connoisseur.

* Built entirely in Stainless Steel
e Two independent height-adjustable dispensing spouts
e Each spout with 2 pumps

¢ Simultaneous operation of dispensing units and hot water and steam
e 4 buttons for beverage dispensing, 1 for hot water and 1 for steam on

each dispensing unit
e Reprogrammable dispensing buttons
e Saving of +- 76% Energy cost
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Milk Frothers

Caffitaly Buorngiono Milk Frother FOTMK
Technical Specifications:

"‘-‘?___, Three different functions allow you to prepare delicious milk-
based specialty beverages in just a few simple steps. It is very
easy to use, simply pour the milk and choose the desired
function by pressing the button:

¢ Once to heat and froth the milk at the same time
e Twice in succession to heat only

®
(©) * Three times in succession to froth only
(Caticaly * Simple handling due to cordless design.

¢ Non-stick coated.
* Automatic switch-off
The Frother comes with a 12 month guarantee Is supplied with

an instruction manual.

Caffitaly Milk Frother FO3MK
Technical Specifications:

Maximum frothing capacity - 400ml
Maximum heating capacity - 200ml Three different functions allow you to prepare delicious milk-

Magnetic mixer/milk frother insert. based specialty beverages in just a few simple steps. It is very
easy to use, simply pour the milk and choose the desired

function by pressing the button:

* Once to heat and froth the milk at the same time

e Twice in succession to heat only

e Three times in succession to froth only

¢ Simple handling due to cordless design.

¢ Non-stick coated.

= * Automatic switch-off

The Frother comes with a 12 month guarantee Is supplied with

an instruction manual.

Contact us Phone: +27(0)76 162 4944 | Email: info@lowveldcofee.co.za | Web: LowVeldCoffee.co.za Address: 3 Aluminium Street White River, 1240, South Africa.
We also have a dealers located in Namibia, Tanzania.



Coffee Makers

Philips Grind and Brew Coffee Maker

This very compact Grind; Brew coffee

maker with grinder comes with a modern

design and a unique brewing control knob

to easily set your preferences for great

tasting coffee.

Technical Specifications:

Dimensions (LxWxH)  277X212X440 mm

Weight

Power Consumption
Number of bean hoppers
Water tank capacity

Coffee Temp. after brewing

Brewing time

4.6 Kg
1000 W
2

1.2L
80-85°C

<10 mins

Great taste and aroma:

Fresh bean container with two compartments
Bean selector to select one type of beans or a mix of both

Integrates grinder for freshly ground coffee

Designed around you

Strength select for adjusting the intensity of your coffee
Grind selector knob for your favorite taste

Grind-off function for using regular ground coffee

Timer function

Easy to experience
Innovative water level indicator
Auto shut-off after 2 hours

Drip stop to interrupt coffee brewing

Modern design

Intuitive user interface with brewing knob and LCD display
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We also have a dealers located in Namibia, Tanzania.



PHILIPS

The Philips Café Gourmet coffee machine
ensures optimal coffee extraction, for a
rich aroma and full flavor, thanks to the
high brewing temperature of the unique

Boil &amp; Brew system, reaching 93°C or

higher.

Technical Specifications:
Dimensions (LxWxH) 238x237x568
mm

Weight 3 Kg

Power Consumption 1000 W
Water tank capacity 1.2L
Brewing time <10 minutes

Compact design

1.2| capacity for 10-15 cups

Great taste and aroma:

Unbreakable stainless steel thermal jug

Easy to experience

Water level indicator

Drip stop to interrupt coffee brewing
Direct automatic shut off
Detachable filter holder

LED power switch
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Philips Coffee Maker with Thermal Mug

The Philips Café Gourmet coffee machine
ensures optimal coffee extraction, for a rich
aroma and full flavor, thanks to the high
brewing temperature of the unique Boil &amp;

Brew system, reaching 93 °C or higher.

Great taste and aroma

Unbreakable stainless steel thermal jug

Easy to experience

Water level indicator

Drip stop to interrupt coffee brewing
Direct automatic shut off
Detachable filter holder

LED power switch

Compact design

1.2l capacity for 10-15 cups

Technical Specifications:

Dimensions (LxWxH):  221X255X370 mm
Weight: 2 Kg

Power Consumption: 1000 W

Water tank capacity: 1.2L

Brewing time: <10 minutes

Highlights & details
For hot and freshly made coffee

Keeps your aromatic coffee hot for longer

Elegant thermal jug for fresh coffee! This metal Philips
coffeemaker is ideal for people seeking excellent quality, in
aroma as well as in design. The stainless steel double-wall

thermal jug keeps your coffee fresh and hot for longer.
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Coffee Filters & Brewers

Bravilor Mondo 2 Manual Coffee Filter Machine

Technical Specifications:

JEsaviony e 24 Cup holding capacity.
» ' e 144 cups per hour.

e 2 jugs and 2 hot plates.

e Stainless Steel filter pan.
e Decanter time 5min.

High Quality Coffee Machine at an affordable price. It
features a “coffee ready signal” and descaling
indicator. It also has two self-regulating hot plates
that re-adjust the temperature according to the

amount of coffee in the decanter.

Bravilor Filter Paper

All Bravilor Filter machines require Filter Paper, they are specifically designed together with the filter pan, to
enhance the flavour and quantity of the coffee.

Together provides you with a perfect blended coffee.

™~

&N . . .
TN Technical Specifications:
‘ ' ) » Suitable for a large range of Bravilor Machines: Novo,
f i Iso, TH and THa Series, RLX series, Matic and Mondo
e s range.

* Box quantity 1000.
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Bravilor Airpot Brewer (15Ltr)

Enables you to Brew Delicious fresh coffee, Quickly and simple in any location and into a Bravilor Bonamat

Airpot or Vacuum container, which in turn keeps the Coffee warm and fresh.
Technical Specifications:

e Delicious fresh filter coffee.

e High quality stainless steel.

¢ Brews Coffee Directly into Airpot or Vacuum container.

¢ Signals indicate when the coffee is ready and when the
machine should be descaled.

e Machine output 191t (152 cups) per hour.

* Brewing times 2.2lt in 7 minutes.

Bravilor Airpot Flask

Technical Specifications:

» Bravilor stainless steel Airpot.
* Vacuum container.

e 2.2 litre

* Pump action

e Stainless steel outer

°* 164 x 378mm

The Airpot Flask is perfect for travel and is convenient in any
setting...whether indoors or outdoors the Airpot Flask allows

you to enjoy a fresh cup of Coffee. The Stainless steel outer

ensures that the contents remain warm, yet keeping the outer

cool.
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Bravilor Bulk Brewer

Round filtering machine with separate hot water tap for locations with water connection. Brews large

quantities of coffee into separate containers. Equipped with digital display, total and day counters, descale

system, coffee-is-ready signal, built-in timer and optimum security provisions. Including container(s) type VHG,

filter unit(s) and drip tray.

Model with 1 brewing system with separate hot water tap and 2 containers of 10 litres.

Technical Specifications:

Beverages: Coffee, Hot water

Buffer stock coffee: 20 liter

Hour capacity coffee: 60 liter

Hour capacity hot water: 20 liter

Brewing time: 10 minutes

Water connection: 400V 3N~ 50/60Hz 8380W
440V3/230V-~ 50/60Hz 10000W
440V3/115V~ 50/60Hz 10000W

Dimensions (WxHxD):  989x570x840 mm

Strong points

Quickly large quantities of fresh filter coffee
Robust and high-quality appearance because of
stainless steel housing

Equipped with coffee-is-ready signal, total and day
counters and built-in timer

Descale system and optimum security provisions
Coffee of a consistent quality: The containers
monitor the quality of the coffee

These Machines have to be connected to the water mains and will brew large quantities of coffee into

containers in short periods of time. The containers can be moved to serve at various points in the building or

Coffee can be dispensed into Airpots for Boardroom setups.
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Water Filter & Refrigeration

Bibo Water Filter

Instant boiling and chilled - you and your
family will drink more as its easy, fun and
dispenses at your pre-set temperature of
choice & it’s perfectly safe for children with
BIBO’s additional child lock option

Avoid paying extra - bottle your own water at
your office and avoid paying extra for drums
full of filtered water or having to replace burnt
out urns.

Convenience - position your BIBO in your
boardroom, passage, pause area or anywhere
convenient for you and your staff

Energy efficient - save electricity with a BIBO.
Imagine how much electricity you waste by re-
boiling the same water many times per day.

Technical Specifications:

Dimensions (WxHxD) 300X325X350 mm

e Completely pure, healthy & great tasting - BIBO uses the
latest technology in water filtration and purification,
leaving all the essential minerals in your water & it tastes
great

* Unlimited - avoid paying extra, reloading and storing drums
full of filtered water as the BIBO plumbs directly into your
mains.

* Instant - no more waiting for the water to boil and cool
down. Simply press a button to dispense pure water at your
desired temperature, filling the bottle to your exact
quantity of choice without having to press again

» Safe - your BIBO is perfectly safe for children with BIBO’s
additional child lock option

* Environmentally friendly - help save the environment by
reducing CO2 emissions and minimize the use of plastic
bottles.

* Water conservation - imagine the amount of wasted water
left behind in plastic bottles or when running the tap to get
the water hot or cold. The BIBO won’t let you waste a single
drop.

e Sterilized - the water from your BIBO is completely pure
enhanced by the UV lamp purification ensuring that it is
extremely healthy for you and your baby

* Pre-set temperatures - set your temperature of choice
enabling you to dispense the exact temperature you require
for you and your baby at the touch of a button

* Pre-set quantities - set your quantity of choice enabling you
to dispense the exact quantity you require at the touch of a
button
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WAECO MyFridge (MF-1M)

The Waeco cooling specialists have put their minds to it and developed compact milk refrigeration and storage

solutions - cost-efficient, powerful, and ideal both for private and professional use. And what's more, their

design blends harmoniously with that of modern coffee machines.

Weight:
Milk glass capacity:
Refrigerating unit:

Cooling temperature:

Colour:

Power Supply:

Housing Material:

Insulation:

Dimensions (WxDxHmm):

Technical Specifications:

1.7 kg

1110 ml

Compressor

+1°C to +7°C (depending on
ambient temperature)
Silver-Black

230V / 50Hz / 20W

150 x 215 x 190 (without milk jar)
ABS / ABS Plastic

Full foam insulation in

CFC-free polyurethane foam
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